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PRIZEGIVING JUNE 2024 

Primary 1-2 GME (Mrs MacInnes) Certificate 

Successful Learner Wren Lawless ✓ 

Confident Individual Hazel MacIntosh ✓ 

Effective Contributor Seoras MacDonald ✓ 

Responsible Citizen Eva Leese-Pomfret ✓ 

 

Primary 1-4 GLE (Miss Buchanan) Certificate 

Successful Learner Connor MacInnes ✓ 

Confident Individual Olivia Cameron – Wood ✓ 

Effective Contributor Flora Davidson ✓ 

Responsible Citizen Patrick Leveson - Gower ✓ 

 

Primary 3-4 GME (Miss Steele) Certificate 

Successful Learner Freddie MacDonald ✓ 

Confident Individual Sandy Keltie ✓ 

Effective Contributor Emily MacDonald ✓ 

Responsible Citizen Ellie Jayne Ellwood ✓ 

 

Primary 5-7 GME (Ms MacLennan/Miss MacKay/ Mrs Morrison) Certificate 

Successful Learner Greig Keltie ✓ 

Confident Individual Lottie MacLean / Annaleise Robertson ✓ 

Effective Contributor Orla Morrison / Ewan MacLean ✓ 

Responsible Citizen Seonaidh Morrison ✓ 

 

Primary 5-7 GLE (Mrs Ellwood) Certificate 

Successful Learner Ewen Smith / Rachael Scanlon ✓ 

Confident Individual Alex MacDonald ✓ 

Effective Contributor Struan Murray ✓ 

Responsible Citizen Logan MacLean ✓ 
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WELLBEING INDICATORS 
 

S A F E Certificate 

P1-2 GME Eva Leese-Pomfret ✓ 

P1-4 GLE Olivia Cameron - Wood ✓ 

P3-4 GME Evan Morrison ✓ 
P5-7 GME Greig Keltie ✓ 
P5-7 GLE Logan MacLean ✓ 

H E A L T H Y Certificate 

P1-2 GME Hazel MacIntosh ✓ 
P1-4 GLE Moses MacIsaac ✓ 

P3-4 GME Alasdair Morrison ✓ 

P5-7 GME Jonathan MacDonald ✓ 

P5-7 GLE Alex MacDonald ✓ 

A C H I E V I N G Certificate 

P1-2 GME Henry Durie ✓ 

P1-4 GLE Liam Holland ✓ 

P3-4 GME Isla MacLeod ✓ 

P5-7 GME Guthrie Wheeler / Seumas Black ✓ 

P5-7 GLE Joseph Leveson – Gower ✓ 

N U R T U R E D Certificate 

P1-2 GME Archie MacVicar ✓ 
P1-4 GLE Patrick Leveson – Gower ✓ 
P3-4 GME Elsie Durie ✓ 

P5-7 GME Freya Nicholson ✓ 
P5-7 GLE Lana Smith ✓ 

A C T I V E Certificate 

P1-2 GME Seoras MacDonald ✓ 

P1-4 GLE Eleanor Stoddart - Tolmie ✓ 
P3-4 GME Connor MacIsaac ✓ 

P5-7 GME Eilah MacDonald ✓ 

P5-7 GLE D J Monk ✓ 

R E S P E C T E D Certificate 

P1-2 GME Fitheach Lawless ✓ 
P1-4 GLE Isla Buchanan ✓ 

P3-4 GME James Stewart ✓ 
P5-7 GME Tom Òg Marks ✓ 
P5-7 GLE Struan Murray ✓ 

R E S P O N S I B L E Certificate 

P1-2 GME Seumas Morrison ✓ 
P1-4 GLE Chloe Stewart ✓ 

P3-4 GME Seonaidh Alec MacInnes ✓ 
P5-7 GME Rebecca MacDonald ✓ 

P5-7 GLE Dani Nicholson ✓ 

I N C L U D E D Certificate 

P1-2 GME Cedar Thompson ✓ 
P1-4 GLE Ella Bak ✓ 
P3-4 GME Erin MacLean ✓ 

P5-7 GME Kelsey Robertson ✓ 
P5-7 GLE Ewen Smith ✓ 
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Duais na Gàidhlig (Gaelic Ambassadors) Certificate Trophy 

P1-2 GME Archie MacVicar ✓ Trophy 

P1-4 GLE Aonghas Iain Morrison ✓ Trophy 

P3-4 GME Magnus Beaton ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GME Rebecca MacDonald ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GLE Lana Smith ✓ Trophy 

 

Improvement in Fitness Certificate Trophy 

P1-2 GME Seumas Morrison ✓ Trophy 

P1-4 GLE Michael MacIsaac ✓ Trophy 

P3-4 GME James Stewart ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GME Eilah MacDonald ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GLE Dani Nicholson ✓ Trophy 

 

Literacy Award Certificate Trophy 

P1-2 GME Fitheach Lawless ✓ Trophy 

P1-4 GLE Summer Bak ✓ Trophy 

P3-4 GME Isla MacLeod ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GME Seonaidh Morrison ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GLE Rachael Scanlon ✓ Trophy 

 

Maths Award Certificate Trophy 

P1-2 GME Henry Durie ✓ Trophy 

P1-4 GLE Lexi MacDougall ✓ Trophy 

P3-4 GME Rowan Dobbie ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GME Johan Prior Pitt ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GLE Joseph Leveson - Gower ✓ Trophy 

 

Numeracy Award Certificate Trophy 

P1-2 GME Cedar Thompson ✓ Trophy 

P1-4 GLE Penny Davidson ✓ Trophy 

P3-4 GME Freddie MacDonald ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GME Jonathan MacDonald ✓ Trophy 

P5-7 GLE D J Monk ✓ Trophy 

 
 

Katherine Barr Quaich (Art Prize) Certificate Trophy 

Rachael Scanlon ✓ Quaich 

 

Nicki Morrison Outstanding Contribution to Music Certificate Trophy 

Lottie MacLean ✓ Trophy 

 

Perfect Attendance Certificate Trophy 

Rebecca MacDonald ✓ Trophy 

Conner MacInnes ✓ Trophy 

Isla Buchanan ✓ Trophy 
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Fiddle Certificates Certificate 

Name: 

Orla Morrison ✓ 

Joseph Leveson-Gower ✓ 

Eilah MacDonald ✓ 

Lottie MacLean ✓ 

Annaleise Robertson ✓ 

 

Chanter Certificates Certificate 

Name: 

Good Steady Progress: 

Kelsey Robertson ✓ 

Struan Murray ✓ 

Ewen Smith ✓ 

Excellent Progress: 

Seumas Black ✓ 

Seonaidh Morrison ✓ 

Tom Og Marks ✓ 

Greig Keltie ✓ 

Jonathan MacDonald ✓ 

Chanter Shield Certificate Trophy 

Tom Og Marks  Shield 

 

Gardening at SUaT Trophy Certificate Trophy 

P1-2 GME Archie MacVicar ✓ 

Not this year! 

P1-4 GLE 
Liam Holland ✓ 

Penny Davidson ✓ 

P3-4 GME 

Magnus Beaton ✓ 

Elsie Durie ✓ 

Sandy Keltie ✓ 

Emily MacDonald ✓ 

Freddie MacDonald ✓ 

Connor MacIsaac ✓ 

Erin MacLean ✓ 

Isla MacLeod ✓ 

Alasdair Morrison ✓ 

Evan Morrison ✓ 

James Stewart ✓ 

Rowan Dobbie ✓ 

Ellie Jayne Ellwood ✓ 

Seonaidh Alec MacInnes ✓ 

P5-7 GLE Lana Smith ✓ 

P5-7 GME Annaleise Robertson ✓ 
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